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Project # Project Name Developer Address City
State

Zip Phone Developer Contact Developer Email
15‐001 Oak View Village II Golden Management, Inc. 401 No. Lindbergh Blvd, Ste 330 St. Louis MO 63141 314.432.3088 Steve Goldenberg steve@goldenmgmt.com
15‐003‐H Deer Brook Villas II MBL Development Company 9201 Ward Parkway Kansas City MO 64114 816.569‐6420 D. Kim Lingle mbldevco@aol.com
15‐004‐H Kirksville Heights Apartments Millennia Housing Development, Ltd. 8111 Rockside Rd, Ste 200 Cleveland OH 44125 216. 520.1250 Valerie Garrity vgarrity@mhmltd.com
15‐005‐H Berkshire Apartments North East Community Action Corp. (NECAC) 16 North Court, PO Box 470 Bowling Green MO 63334 573.324.6622 Carla Potts cpotts@necac.org
15‐009 Hillsdale Homes 2015 Rubicon Corporation 2174 Englewood Terrace Chesterfield MO 63017 314.315.6443 Mathew Hartig mathew@rubiconinc.net
15‐013‐H Meadowview Apartments I & II Holden Communities, LLC PO Box 633 Dexter MO 63841 573.820.2466 Deb Giffin dgiffin@hrmservices.org
15‐018 Oaklawn Estates II, LP Zimmerman Properties, LLC 1730 E. Republic Road, Ste F Springfield MO 65804 417.883.1632 Justin M. Zimmerman jzimmerman@wilhoitproperties.com
15‐020‐H Southview Apartments II Volunteer Management & Development, Inc. 60 Miller Avenue Jackson TN 38305 713.554.2320 Deb Giffin dgiffin@hrmservices.org
15‐022 Sunrise Villa Apartments RCH Development, Inc. 2201 Walton Drive Jackson MO 63755 573.576.5433 Chad Hartle rent2u@sbcglobal.net
15‐024 Stone Ridge Villas‐Blattel Dev. Blatel Development, LLC Santa Elena near Wentzville Pkwy Wentzville MO 63385 636.542.5400 Deb Giffin dgiffin@hrmservices.org
15‐028 Lake Ridge Southeast Holdings, LLC 324 Vine St. Dexter MO 63841 573.624.8901 Matt Mills matt@se‐holdings.com
15‐033‐H Centerville Cottages Gardner Development, LLC 1414 E. Primrose, Ste 100 Springfield MO 65804 417.447.1800 Adam Horton ahorton@gardnercapital.com; spuffer@
15‐035‐H South Pointe Apartments MACO Development Company, LLC 111 No. Main St. Clarkton MO 63837 573.448.3000 Jason Maddox jason@macocoompanies.com
15‐038‐H Aldrich Creek Estates Four Corners Development, LLC 3556 So. Culpepper Circle Springfield MO 65804 417.883.7887 J. Ryan Hamilton rhamilton@4cornersdevelopmentllc.com
15‐046 Park Village Residences Affordable Housing Development 7701 E Kellogg, Ste 820 Wichita KS 67207 316.652.0616 Matt Catanese matt@investmentresources.net
15‐050‐H North Sarah III McCormack Baron Salazar, Inc. 720 Olive St., Ste 2500 St. Louis MO 63101 314.621.,3400 Ronald L. Roberts ron.roberts@mccormackbaron.com
15‐051‐H Queensbrook Village Sr. Living I Phoenix Real Estate Services, LLC 15 Lockhaven Court Lake St. Charles MO 63367 314.503.5060 Chris Record chris@cprpartners.com
15‐055 Sycamore Springs MRE Capital, LLC & Entreprenuers Enterprises, LLC 16359 Chaney Lane Stillwell KS 66085 913.628.2500 Jacob Mooney jmooney@mrecapital.com
15‐057‐H Country Hills Housing Plus, LLC 1525 E. Republic Road, Ste B‐100 Springfield MO 65804 417.887.6682 Beck Selle bselle@me.com
15‐058‐H STAR Residences LMAC Holdings, LLC 1 Portland Court St. Louis MO 63108 314.383.1577 Lewis McKinney shonapril@aol.com
15‐059 Beacon Village II The Kitchen, Inc. 1630 N. Jefferson Springfield MO 65803 417.837.1500 Rorie Oregeron rogeron@thekitcheninc.com
15‐062‐H Gentry Estates II JES Development Company, Inc. 206 Peach Way Columbia MO 65203 573.443.2021 Brian Kimes Bkimes@aepartners.com
15‐066‐H Vandeventer Place RR Jennings Developer, LLC 1530 South 2nd Street St. Louis MO 63104 314.241.0900 Stacy Hastie stacy@enironmentalops.com
15‐067‐H The Gardens @ Northgate Village IV Gardens 4 Developers, LLC 1901 W 47th Place, Ste 104 Westwood KS 66 785.550.1683 Ryan Tull ryan@rainencompanies.net
15‐070‐H Woodfield Park Affordable Homes Development, Inc. 2659 E. Normandy St., Ste 100 Springfield MO 65804 417.865.3321 Marie Carmichael mic@carmichaelneal.com
15‐073‐H Chloe Place Apartments Preferred Family Healthcare, Inc. 900 LaHarpe Kirksville MO 63501 660.626.0684 Pam Leyhe pleyhe@pfh.org
15‐077‐H Pathways Warrensburg Apartments Pathways Community Behavioral Health, Inc. 1800 Community Drive Clinton MO 64735 660.885.8131 Rhonda Meyer rmeyer@pbhc.org
15‐082‐H Chapel Hill Commons III MOCAP Development Co., LLC PO Box 104960 Jefferson City MO 65110 573.635.2255 Chuck Pierce chuck@pierce‐co.com
15‐084 Heritage Village AKA Charless House Hart Develoopment Group, LLC 3613 Lake Drive Lee's Summit MO 64064 816.588.1762 Donna Lilley donnalilley@gmail.com
15‐085 Saint Street Apartments Dignity Now 15333 E. St. Hwy 76, Ste 1 Branson MO 65616 417.335.4135 Lela Gruebel lgruebel@comast.net
15‐093 Columbus Park Lofts CPL Developer, LLC 140 Walnut, Ste 203 Kansas City MO 64106 816.686.2416 Kelley Hrabe khrable@prairiefiredg.com
15‐100‐H Cleveland Heights Senior Apartments Brinshore Development, LLC 666 Dundee Road, Ste 1102 Northbrook IL 60062 224.927.5061 Todd Lieberman todd@brinshore.com
15‐402‐HTE East Fox Homes East Fox Developer, LLC 2846 South Grand Blvd. St. Louis MO 63118 314.518.6696 Erik Lintvedt erik@risestl.org
15‐403‐TE Clay Terrace II Apartments Village Capital Corporation 18 NW 4th St. Evansville IN 47708 317.705.7982 Mike Smith mikes@pedcor.net
15‐405‐TE Bear Creek Apartments CHA Affordable Housing Development, LLC 201 Switzler St. Columbia MO 65203 573.443.2556 Phil Steinhaus psteinhaus@columbiaha.com

* High Lighted Projects in YELLOW have HOME funding
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